
1945 E. Jackson Rd
Carrollton TX 75006City of Carrollton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 14826 Name: Change Order #2 Rosemeade Sec. 2 Street
Reconstruction

Status:Type: Passed

File created: In control:6/29/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/7/2020 7/7/2020

Title: Consider Authorizing The City Manager To Approve Change Order #2 With RKM Utility Services, Inc.
To Remove And Reset Existing Water Meter Lines And Provide Additional Flexible Base To The Alleys
For The Rosemeade Section 2 Neighborhood Street Reconstruction Project In The Amount Of
$66,195.00 And Increasing The Total Project Amount To $4,269,720.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council7/7/2020 1

City of Carrollton Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

